MULTI-SENSOR DETECTOR	 MIX-4020 / MIX-4020-ISO
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 9502
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
The MIX-4020/MIX-4020-ISO multi-criteria detector is a
hardwired sensor that continuously monitors the environment

trademarks and other intellectual property. All other trademarks and registered
trademarks are properties of their respective owners.
Ordering Information
Model Description
MIX-4020 Multi-Criteria/Multi-Sensor (Non-Isolated)
MIX-4020-ISO Multi-Criteria/Multi-Sensor (with built-in short circuit isolator)
MIX-4001 6" Detector Base
MIX-4002 4" Detector Base
MIX-4003-S Sounder Base
MIX-4003-R Relay Base
MIX-4003-LF Low Frequency Sounder Base
MIX-4090 MIX-4000 Series Addressable Device Programmer
Technical Specifications
Normal Operating Voltage 15 to 30VDC
Maximum Alarm Current 3.2mA (LED on)
Standby Current 160μA